Nagyerdei Terep Maraton, Félmaraton és Negyedmaraton

2015.09.27
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Név

. Szakal Laszl6

. Pindroch Ferenc

. Juhdsz Sandor

. Porcsin Levente

. Gadl Tamas

. Bola Emilia

. Ulveczki Mihély

. Lazar Laszl6

. Szildgyi Attila

. Varga Beatrix

. Domoszlai Attila

. Papp Janos

. Siit6 Laszlo

. Karlowits-Juhdsz Tamas
. Povézsai Csaba

. Bacz6 Gyula

. Szépe Baldzs

. Laczké Istvan

. Szab6 Zsolt

. Dr. Lukacs Tiinde

. Boross Laura

. Lukdcs Mihaly

. Komlei Kéroly Rébert
. Leel-Ossy Istvan

. Torba Timea

. Dedkné Toth Erika

. Kosztoldnczyné Lengyel Agnes
. Barath Anette Lora

. Vancsodi Edit

. Dr. Szarka Géabor

. Dedk Szabolcs

. Lazarné Szildgyi I1dik6
. Varga Lajos

Rajtszam
025
023
026
011
006
010
034
003
009
027
021
015
032
029
017
004
002
024
020
033
007
013
019
028
030
018
008
035
031
014
001
022
016

Ido
02:57:42
03:18:47
03:21:35
03:33:26
03:34:21
03:34:21
03:41:39
03:43:13
03:43:13
03:43:51
03:48:12
03:51:04
03:54:20
03:54:21
04:03:14
04:11:47
04:19:02
04:19:30
04:23:01
04:25:55
04:27:18
04:29:35
04:29:35
04:33:06
04:33:20
04:33:44
04:33:49
04:36:38
04:42:06
04:44:01
04:55:55
05:06:09
05:08:01

Futdnaptar.hu



Félmaraton:
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Név

. Kovécs Lajos

. Csorgi Péter

. Dr. Andrasi Csaba
. Nagy Néandor

. Magyar Agnes

. Kasz6 Jozsef

. Bir6 Zsolt

. Racz Tibor

. Sir6 Norbert

. Suba Lészl6

. Untener Janos

. Zakota Attila

. Kokai Endre

. Fiilop Ferenc

. Széavay Attila

. Dr. Ivancso Béla
. Mihdly Levente
. Papp Rébert

. Gellén Laszlo

. Lorincz Gergely
. Marton Jézsef

. Ori Zsolt

. Pintér Zoltan

. Tar Istvan Zsolt
. Molnar Miklés

. Varga Istvan

. Garai Jozsef

. Dr. Hajdu Angéla
. LOrincz Levente
. Buzai Balint

. Buzai Csaba

. Médy Tébids

. Erdei Szabolcs

. T6th Béla

. Pasztor Imre

. Sandor Edina

. Cserhati Csaba

. Daréczi Attila

Rajtszam
126
210
196
186
138
118
117
221
191
203
120
247
199
208
217
197
160
205
116
174
156
145
227
168
190
181
182
230
173
185
184
220
135
153
150
244
201
167

Ido
01:31:26
01:31:57
01:37:05
01:37:33
01:38:13
01:38:22
01:38:55
01:39:12
01:40:47
01:40:54
01:42:18
01:43:16
01:43:20
01:43:53
01:44:22
01:44:57
01:45:04
01:45:07
01:45:20
01:45:27
01:46:24
01:47:32
01:47:51
01:48:32
01:48:39
01:48:40
01:48:45
01:49:21
01:49:33
01:49:57
01:49:58
01:50:11
01:50:30
01:50:57
01:51:13
01:51:21
01:51:33
01:51:50



39.
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41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
45.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
56.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
7.
79.

Fazekas Tibor
Buti Gergely
Szilagyi Erika
Locsei Attila
Polonkai Imre
Nagy Zoltan
Kulcsar Laszlo
Szabé Attila

Léang Anna

Laszlo Attila
Gabor Széles
Manyaszek Aron
Herczeg Ilona
Moédy Gyorgy
Lukacs Tihamér
Ban Attila

Kigyés Sandor
Péter Tamas
Czinege Rébert
Palcsu Laszlo
Makainé Szab¢ Csilla
Karsai Adrian
Pénzes Lajos

To6th Monika
Valké Boglarka Agnes
Molnar Gabor
Koviacs Zoltan

Dr. Sovéany Agnes
Koroknai Péter
Debreceni Béla
Bodnar Csaba
Miiller Jozsef
Herperger Anita
Mitré Lajosné
Okrosi Attila
REPASI ZOLTAN
Kuszké Tamas
Pasztor Alex
Csombok Huszar Kata
Szirtesi Krisztina
Katondné Székelyhidi Eva

152
240
248
165
228
206
250
241
242
171
229
177
218
233
204
154
213
187
236
136
192
164
234
209
188
189
176
143
123
235
246
169
130
122
158
178
211
151
131
141
148

01:52:31
01:53:28
01:53:40
01:53:53
01:54:33
01:55:11
01:55:48
01:55:48
01:55:49
01:55:54
01:56:03
01:56:59
01:57:29
01:57:55
01:58:02
01:58:13
01:58:20
01:58:59
01:58:59
01:59:03
01:59:09
01:59:15
02:00:04
02:00:20
02:00:23
02:00:33
02:01:15
02:01:44
02:01:51
02:02:04
02:02:51
02:02:57
02:03:10
02:03:18
02:03:57
02:04:02
02:04:04
02:04:13
02:04:15
02:04:15
02:04:17



79

81.
82.
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85.
86.

87

88.
89.
90.
90.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
106.
108.
109.

110
111
112
112
114
114
116
117
118
119

120.

. M. Kirdly Csaba

Bene Lajos

Szab6 Lajos

Homonyik Néra

To6th Maria Andrea
Barabds Zoltan

Batar Péter

. Sztanyi I1dik6

Krivan Anita

Katonané Buti Andrea
OLASZ ANTAL ISTVAN
Acs Martin
Keresztessy Laszlo
Juhasz Gabor

Pintér Zsuzsanna
Kulman Rébert

Balint Csaba

Szab6 Zsuzsanna

Antal Annamaria

Bak Magdolna

Palasics Péter

Petis Adrienn

Mirké Norbert

Rezesné Eder Judit
Milyi Kristof Géza
Moravecz Szidénia
Ignéczné Halmi Eleondra
Szabéné Balku Annamaria
Balazs Janos

Hudak Kéroly

. Balogh Janos

. BALAZS AMARILLA
. Nagy Mariann

. Kunkli Orsolya

. T6thné Székelyhidi Julianna
. Holacsikné Olah Aniké
. Tur6czy Bence

. Kiss Gergely Maté

. Paragh Béla

. Soltész Vanda

Németh Orsolya

243
124
231
166
200
237
146
172
129
238
163
179
194
195
139
193
147
119
170
232
128
216
125
121
215
212
180
223
134
224
157
159
132
239
133
140
198
127
183
175
225

02:04:17
02:04:47
02:05:59
02:06:17
02:06:18
02:06:21
02:08:18
02:09:15
02:09:34
02:09:59
02:11:49
02:11:49
02:12:01
02:12:08
02:12:12
02:12:20
02:12:32
02:13:59
02:14:03
02:15:25
02:15:28
02:16:38
02:18:54
02:19:53
02:21:07
02:21:36
02:22:10
02:22:10
02:22:44
02:23:53
02:24:59
02:25:07
02:25:08
02:25:08
02:25:09
02:25:09
02:27:00
02:28:05
02:30:09
02:30:17
02:36:01



Negyedmaraton:

O 00 9 N Lt W N =

L W L L W LW LW W I D DN Y NN NN /= = === = = =
~N N B WY = O 0 0NNl WD = O 0 0NN RN = O

Név

. Sinka Jozsef

. Rosko Attila

. Ol4h Csongor

. Pintér Tamas

. Mauks Levente

. Ivan Levente

. Szaniszl6 Maté

. Szeifert Imre

. Nagy Lajos

. Bal6 Szilard

. Sz6r Zoltan

. Szekeres Sandor
. Drétos Alexandra
. Kovessy Bence

. Gyorke Péter

. Szant6 Janos

. Fehér Gabor

. Kovacs Imre

. Horvath Sandor

. Kiss Gyula

. Bodnar Péter

. Nagy Orsolya

. Pesel Antal

. Fodor Eva

. Vincze Szilvia

. Szmutkd Anett

. Szeifertné Andrea
. Budahazy Zoltan
. Verdes Ferenc

. Maré6ti Arpad

. Bidiga Erna

. Molnar Kéroly

. Lénart Lajos

. Kocsel Zsolt

. Jenei Istvan

. Szabados Sandor
. Zolnai Péter

Rajtszam
370
322
409
324
396

40
335
317
339
406
389
441
303
374
341
302
361
304
382
347
373
334
381
397
394
332
362
344
355
474
311
360
340
369
343
351
391

Ido
00:41:30
00:48:12
00:48:22
00:49:38
00:50:24
00:50:57
00:51:01
00:52:06
00:52:13
00:53:05
00:53:06
00:53:14
00:53:16
00:53:20
00:53:33
00:54:20
00:54:48
00:55:17
00:55:43
00:56:06
00:56:24
00:56:50
00:57:38
00:57:42
00:57:53
00:58:03
00:58:04
00:58:11
00:58:40
00:59:01
00:59:03
00:59:15
00:59:30
00:59:40
00:59:53
01:00:17
01:00:18



38.
38.
40.
41.
42.
43.
43.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
50.
52.
53.
53.
55.
56.
57.
58.
58.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

Farkas Kalman

Kolozsvariné Fekete Olga

Kiss Lajos

Bacskay Tamas
Péntek-Zakar Erika
Dr. Garami Krisztina
Tobak Julia

Harsfalvi Patrik
Guba Zoltan

Popjak 1ldiké

Mez6 Janos

Balla Imre

Szabé Donat

Dr. Lengyel Rebeka
Papp Ildik6

Juhasz Ferenc

Szavo Anett

Buka Csongor

Kéri Lajos

Lisa Nové

Hadhazi Rébert
Hadhaziné Gyulai Enik6
Joo6 Sandor

Posténé Kozma Eva
Varga Anna

Nagy Emese

Szabo6né dr. Faragd Anett
Moldovanyi David
Rakonczai Krisztina
Hajdu Addm

Dr. Borku Csilla
Kardos Adam
Molnar Gabriella
Szabé Erzsébet

Kis Gabrilla

Varga Ervin Zsolt
Pécsi Viktor

Szabéné Kiss Eva
Dr. Pécsi-Benke Valéria
Balogh Attila
Dobosné Szenczi Eva

345
363
366
392
348
354
357
473
309
400
420
329
416
427
387
408
249
428
323
393
434
440
398
411
350
349
379
388
310
447
410
337
423
419
336
418
306
415
321
328
319

01:00:25
01:00:25
01:00:26
01:00:41
01:00:55
01:00:57
01:00:57
01:01:18
01:01:21
01:01:23
01:01:43
01:01:48
01:01:56
01:01:56
01:02:04
01:02:47
01:02:47
01:02:58
01:03:11
01:03:22
01:03:59
01:03:59
01:04:12
01:04:57
01:05:02
01:05:29
01:07:03
01:07:15
01:07:28
01:07:30
01:07:38
01:07:54
01:07:58
01:08:25
01:10:29
01:10:32
01:10:47
01:11:02
01:11:11
01:11:13
01:11:14



78.
80.
80.
80.
80.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
90.
92.
93.
94.
94.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
103.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
I11.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
116.
118.
119.

Projké Attilané
Mityasné Szabo Csilla
Polistydkné Solcz Judit
Hadhaziné dr. Kelemen Zita
Koczogh Beatrix
Postané Nagy Bedta
Géspar Zsofia

jambor Zoltan

Zagyva Tibor

Jenei Laszloné

Girus Mikl6s

Bihari Szabolcs
Boszorményi Déra
Pintér Akos

Kovics Ferenc
Pasztor Imréné
Péasztor Benjamin
Réicz Rita

Berki Hilda

Petras Mikl6s

Fényi I1dik6
Bodnar-Laczké Edina
Duskané Molnar Gabriella
Mindi Veronika
Enyedi Réka

Osvathné Major Rita
Sz6116sy Aron Matyis
Szollésyné Nagy Annamaéria
Kiss Péter

Szab6 Csilla

Kovécs Zita

Barandi Aranka
Kiss-Burjan Anita
Szentkiralyi Eva
Moldovanyi Attila

Pal Emese

Gara Judit

Alacs Rébert

Péasztory Daniel

Péli Eva

GARA HENRIETTA

320
364
365
371
405
407
413
330
331
380
375
395
421
315
414
325
326
399
426
425
312
342
356
358
307
352
479
478
404
338
477
403
314
476
385
390
316
327
333
346
301

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:15:35
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01

11:14
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
12:25
12:32
12:34
12:35
12:37
12:43
13:32
13:32
13:34
13:44
13:45
13:45
14:40
14:42
14:43
14:45
15:03
15:09
15:11
15:13
15:13

15:50
16:25
16:33
17:22
17:29
18:35
18:50

01:28:27
01:30:42
01:33:57
02:00:14
02:00:14
02:09:41
02:34:57



119. Orosz Sara 305 02:34:57



